Position

Dir, Behavioral Health
Integration Services

Manager, Acute Behavioral
Health & Support Services

Psychosocial Program Admin,
Behavioral Health

Clinical Psychologist
Administrative Asst
Administrative Asst

Secretary I

Administrative & Project Asst

Behavioral Health Community
Health Worker

Specialist Clerk
Specialist Clerk
Administrative & Project Asst

Behavioral Health Community
Health Worker

Behavioral Health Community
Health Worker

Specialist Clerk
Specialist Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Jgp Hospital Admin

Jgp Hospital Admin

Jgp Hospital Admin

Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin

Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin

Jgp Hospital Admin

Jgp Hospital Admin
Jgp Hospital Admin

Total Wages

$185,587

$159,418

$141,186

$134,374
$85,505
$84,081
$83,389
$73,307
$63,416

$61,625
$50,809
$46,817
$33,715

$10,459

$7,677
$1,465

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,054

$56,512

$23,563

$44,354
$38,895
$38,369
$27,199
$45,741
$30,298

$38,333
$30,922

$1,416
$19,006

$5,086

$0
$0



