Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Behavioral Health Integration Services		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$185,587	\$14,054
Manager, Acute Behavioral Health & Support Services		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$159,418	\$56,512
Psychosocial Program Admin, Behavioral Health		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$141,186	\$23,563
Clinical Psychologist		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$134,374	\$44,354
Administrative Asst		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$85,505	\$38,895
Administrative Asst		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$84,081	\$38,369
Secretary II		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$83,389	\$27,199
Administrative & Project Asst		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$73,307	\$45,741
Behavioral Health Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$63,416	\$30,298
Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$61,625	\$38,333
Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$50,809	\$30,922
Administrative & Project Asst		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$46,817	\$1,416
Behavioral Health Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$33,715	\$19,006
Behavioral Health Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$10,459	\$5,086
Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$7,677	\$0
Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Hospital Admin	\$1,465	\$0